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DCECE(PE) 2024 & 3R U Wd¥ Bq 1% @F&® Online WIT 3TdeT/ Document
Verification / A& faI® 06.08.2024 ¥ 09.08.2024 B! THA 11:00 AM & WIRH EIT|

TGS G AGLIS YI3Ydl / Sxdrds &1 Al |
1. Allotment Letter (3 wfr)
2. Wil DCECE Admit Card ¥ f&& ¢ ®icl & ITHY (10 wfe)

3. ARpHAvE a1 wHeE G T YA FAW UA, qA AP UA, qAT ol /e
YAIOT U |

SLC/CLC U9 3imaRvT waTor v (Rra weerrs | 3ifaw uerd &1 &) &1 qo ufd|
SN E M F2024 BT SWAAISE HAET U (PART - A & B) UG Ha Hd9 U= |
C.0. (Fraaer) grr frfa g oifd & e sREr sife warT 94|

C.0. (Fgafrer)) grT fefa ga EWS wHoT 93 |

C.0. @Fraaer) grt frfa o farh @ ford g smarda gwmor o7 |

C.0. (rganfrers) grr frfa Jo 3 gq T 99|

10. AfF Frer @ IRRE He R gEr 3 SYYFd UIer g1 fAefa w& T 9 |
(i) W= ©d f3rd yHroT—aA |
(i) Qard /Aafga e FHEr) gHo-—aT |
(iii) feeamst wfEfpae 3 wiet ufa PR «rg & |

1. WL W 2024 ) RAa—gRasr # sRee—8.5 & ITAR a1 & ar=h
e geTerer g1 feta oA |

12. W@req  YHI-UA |
13. HHR BIe & BHAVRT (813 Ud AfFHATETD) |

14. Anti-Ragging 319 U @ forg wrar/ Rar & @ aifrard @ rerar siffres @ w6
¥ s @ fov Ated grr frfa afrdas 819 &1 99 99 A6 © |

15. DCECE g§R1 ffa Y& &1€ |

16. Gapping @ faig ®1¢ grr frfa wuer u= smawds 2 |

17. DCECE gw1 fofa wita udf | (2 ufa)
18. DCECE Biometric Identification Report. (2 ufa)
19. fewrar waer ulRkraifrar ofET 2024 BT el ya9—93 (Admit Card)

20. Online Counselling 8¢ Registration Td Choice filling ®%-1 & SUxId Choice Slip 1
wfer | 7

e e .M & B

A / e
Y. V13

4
IS gifadse, @y



CENOUBRWNE v B 9N RWNE Yy

=
= O

12.

Govt. Polytechnic Sheikhpura

List of Document Required for Admission.
(AMHIB Bq ATAED cEdrddl bl JAl)

Sequence of Documents for Admission

Token

Allotment Letter -3 Copies

Part — A & Part—B Form -1 Copy

Extra 6 Candidate’s Photos Same as DCECE Admit Card
Check list (sifa uf) — 2 Copies -

Bio — Metric Identification Report — 2 Copies

Aadhar Card (Xerox) — 1 Copy

Guardian’s Aadhar Card (Xerox) -1 Copy

Anti Ragging Form. -1 Copy

Photo Copy of all Original Documents— 2 Sets

Sequence of Original Documents

10t Admit Card

10t Marksheet

10" Provisional/Original Certificate
Original CLC/SLC & Character Certificate
DCECE Admit Card (s wfa)
DCECE Rank Card

Medical Certificate

Residence Certificate

Caste/EWS Certificate (If Required)
Income Certificate  (If Required)
Gapping Certificate . (If Required)
Guardian Affidavit (If Required)

Note:- 10t @AfE®) &1 wder U=, 3@ 93, Y9 JAlusferad gAmT 93

&1 o ufa (Original Documents) | &g T AR
e
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02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
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01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
09.
10.

Govt. Polytechnic Sheikhpura

List of Document Required for upgradation.

(@rais 2q AP SEASl bl GHl)
Sequence of Documents for Admission

Token
Allotment Letter — 2 Copies
Part — A & Part — B Form -1 Copy
Check list (it udf) :- 1 Copies
Bio — Metric Identification Report — 1 Copies |
1 Copy of Aadhar Card (Xerox)
1 Copy of Guardian’s Aadhar Card (Xerox)
One set photo Copy of all Original Documents

Sequence of a set of Photo Copy of Original Document

10" Admit Card

10" Marksheet

10t Provisional/Original Certificate
Original CLC/SLC & Character Certificate
DCECE Admit Card (¥ ufa)
DCECE Rank Card

Residence Certificate

Caste/EWS Certificate (If Required)
Income Certificate (If Required)

Note:- 10 (Afg®) &1 Wadw U4, 3id U=, U4 JAlusferd w01 93 &I

7o wfd (Original Documents) TATYA &g T 3ifard 2 |
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ISP qifeeai~a, H a9 2024 ¥ AR D GHI AHIHA
Y[ed, BIAEGNY Yob Y4 AY ITol frad ©Y F STHT BT BT |
01 |STI®A Iobh w0 05.00 (vfaad)
02 e w0 60.00 (Srferad)
R (eraygfaa winfa / sqqfaa seenfa aen e &) sresv)
03 | Caution Money W0 200.00 (T 9R)
04 |fa&or oo w0 1500.00 (Mfcrad)
0 ma/ Em??’gqa} e %0 300.00 (Th 9X)
06 |3MSII B w0 100.00 (Vh 9IR)
ool IRT W0 2165.00
01 | IS /A% Ye® | W0 500.00 (TP IR)
02 | Caution Money W0 1500.00 (Th 9R)
Maintenance Charge w0 750.00 ¥4 9, wf AE
03 B: W18 & foIU :— 4500.00
(Hostel Charge) (B: A€ &1 TSI & WHA ST BRAT AT 2 )
™0 3000.00 ufa B, ufa Ar8
04 | Mess Charge o= we & fow :— 9000.00
(N5 _a1E &1 THi$T & 9 o1 B JfE @ )
ol IR0 W0 15500.00

A

yrard
el gifae s e, dagw




